

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4588/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2011 in WPCRL No. 5102/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABFAD, LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

VISHAL CHAWLA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions)

Date: 20/06/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.  
Mfr. Sukant Vikram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

In the meanwhile, the petitioners shall not be arrested in connection with FIR No. 209/2011 dated 10.5.2011 registered with PS Talkatora, Sadar, Lucknow UP.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master