

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4588/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2011 in  
No.5102(M/B)/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

WPCRL

VISHAL CHAWLA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 21/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. S. Vikram, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R. K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.Mr. Gautam Awasthi ,Adv  
Mr. Gaurav Malhotra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master